AIR NOZZLES AND JETS
Superior designed Air Nozzle and Jets reduce compressed air consumption and noise levels
while maintaining Laminar Flow for Strong Blowoff
Air Nozzles are the smallest air amplifiers for point
applications.  There are two types: and aspirator
or coned shaped type and so-called star-shaped
profiles.  The aspirator types provide greater flow
amplification, ideal for cooling but have a lower

IR
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
A
N
D
 J
ET
S
E
1
TMNEX FLOW
Air Nozzle - Models 47001, 47002, 47003, 47003S, 47003S-
316L, 47004, 47004S, 47004S-316L, 47009, 47009S, 47009S-
316L Compressed air enters at point (A). Surrounding air (B)
is entrained over a specially designed profile surface by the
action of the small amount of compressed air leaving the ring
gap at point (C). This results in a concentrated high velocity,

IR
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
A
N
D
 J
ET
S
E
6
Model 47003 (anodized aluminum), 47003S (303/304
stainless steel) ,  47003S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is a common standard strength nozzle with a 1/8” male
NPT connection and ideal for most blow-off applications
involving liquids.  It is made of aluminum (or stainless
steel) and is partially anodized for longer life. The coanda
profile is made for excellent noise reduction and blow-off
force at a good distance
Sound level 77 dBA at 3ft (0.91mm) at 80 psig (5.6 bar).
Model 47004 (anodized aluminum), 47004S (303/304
stainless steel), 47004S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is another common but stronger force nozzles with a 1/4”
male NPT connection and ideal for most blow-off
applications involving liquids and even light weight parts.
It is made of aluminum (or stainless steel) and is partially
anodized for longer life. Again the coanda profile is made
for excellent noise reduction and blow-off force at a good
distance.
Sound level 78 dBA at 3ft (0.91mm) at 80 psig (5.6 bar).
Model 47009 (anodized aluminum), 47009S (303/304
stainless steel), 47009S-316L (316L stainless steel) -
Is similar to the 47003 except it is made adjustable. The
Superior design of the adjustable set screw is made to
adjust the nozzles within its weakest and strongest
ranges.

 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
A
N
D
 J
ET
S
E
18
PERFORMANCE
COMPARED TO COMPETITION
Model 47011-4 Model 47011S-316L-4 20.5 (581) 12 (340)
Model 47011-8 Model 47011S-316L-8
Model 47011-16 Model 47011S-316L-16
Model 47011-24 Model 47011S-316L-24
31.3(887)
41.0 (1161)
47.0 (1331)
21 (595)
30 (850)
36(1020)
Model 47011-12 Model 47011S-316L-12
Model 47011-20 Model 47011S-316L-20
Model 47011-28   Model 47011S-316L-28
38.5  (1091)
44.5 (1261)
51.0 (1445)
27 (765)